Zoning Permit Fee Schedule
(Revised 6/7/18)

New Construction:

Residential $250.00 (includes attached garage, porch, and decks)
Commercial $500.00

Apartments Number of units X Residential fee
Detached Garages $100.00

Storage Barns $50.00

(under 200 sq ft)

Storage Barns $100.00

(200 sq ft or over)

Deck & Pools $50.00

(under 200 sq ft)

Decks & Pools $100.00

(200 sq ft or over)

Signs: Under 35 sq ft $50.00

Signs: 35 sq ft or over $100.00

Room Additions $125.00

Lot Conformance Sheets $50.00

Variance Application Fee or ~ $200.00
Conditional Use Application Fee

Zoning Amendment Requests  $800
Zoning text amendments $800



